TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 52ND SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP[footnoteRef:1]* [1: 	*	Pending continuation of cash conservation measures requested by UNOG and based on decision adopted by the Human Rights Council on 2 June 2025.] 

(4–15 MAY 2026)
First week
	
	Monday 4 May
	Tuesday 5 May
	Wednesday 6 May
	Thursday 7 May
	Friday 8 May

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Namibia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Mozambique
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Paraguay
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Denmark
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Somalia

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Niger
	
	Distribution of the report
on Estonia

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Niger
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Estonia
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Belgium
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Palau
	15:30–18:00
	Review of
Seychelles

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Namibia
	
	Distribution of the report on Mozambique
	
	Distribution of the report
on Paraguay


Second week
	
	Monday 11 May
	Tuesday 12 May
	Wednesday 13 May
	Thursday 14 May
	Friday 15 May

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Solomon Islands
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Sierra Leone
	12:30
	
	12:30
	
	12:30
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Belgium
	
	Distribution of the report on Palau
	
	Distribution of the report on Seychelles
	
	Distribution of the report on Latvia
	
	Distribution of the report
on Singapore

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Latvia
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Singapore
	18:00
	
	18:00
	
	16:00–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Namibia, Niger, Mozambique, Estonia, Paraguay, Belgium, Denmark, Palau, Somalia, Seychelles, Solomon Islands, Latvia, Sierra Leone and Singapore

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Denmark
	
	Distribution of the report on Somalia
	
	Distribution of the report on Solomon Islands
	
	Distribution of the report on Sierra Leone
	
	



